COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

B.A., LL.B. [Hons.] [5 Year] [Under CBCS] 7™ Semester Examinations, 2025

OO (Regular/Supplementary/Cas ual)

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Paper Name Examination Time
18.07.2025 W 10:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.

Labour and Industrial Law I 10:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.

ional .
International Labour Organisation 10:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.
and Labour Laws
Legal Aid in surrounding Villages
(Only for IILS) 11 am. onwards

Professional Ethics and Professional
11 a.m. onwards

Accounting System(Practical)
m

(Only for IILS)
11 a.m. onwards

28.07.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

14.08.2025

Legal Aid in surrounding Villages
(Only for Uttarayan College of Law)

Professional Ethics and Professional
Accounting System(Practical)
( Only for Uttarayan College of Law )

14.08.2025

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb)
Controller of Examination
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University
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